TN UMD

1780106
Skagit County Auditor

) RETU’RN' TO: — i — e — — T T T T
'~ Washington Federal Savings
7 Mount Vernon Office
: P.0n Box 639
Mount Vernon, WA 98273
Attn Al Collins

cHﬁlif:_Aeo’ﬁT'E:c .

Date 03/02/04 " © " Loan No. 013 209 253755-3

" NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is given that Washington Federal Savings ,

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee)-of that Deed of Trust dated _March Sth, 2002 ,
recorded under ,__Auditor's F11e No. 200203050175 )
-in the Records of Skaglt e County, State of _ Washington

- “has, this date, modified the termis, of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument"), as approved by -
VINTAGE INVESTMENTS, INC A WASHINGTON CORPORATION
- - _ ; , Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

"'-,u'lder the Securlty Instrument as fol]ows

IMPORTANT: Any mimbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate s notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Boxf(es) notice.

1 The Maturlty Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrument has been changed
from March 5th, 2004 . '_to" June 5th, 2004

|:| 2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been mod1ﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date, s T

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, whénfiequiregi, of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement betw&en the grantor of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the'terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument: shall in ‘all other respects

remain in full force and effect.
Grantor(s)

A7

WASHIN d;N FEDERAL SAVINGS _VINTAGE INVESTMENTS INC -

ALLEN L COLLINS RONALD A WOOLWORTH, Presidént -
Title: Vice President and Manager

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. LO122 WA 07/19/01




z Jo 7 28vd

» Z’““"%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁé'
oppny A noo uﬁexs
108120

"\q-nmmm b

-.",e“;"\.ﬁ“ .
R . s __\.‘“‘o:‘?':{? ‘L]". . -(:’C .
Seoo/b/ s T se.ndxa UOISSTUNIIOD A RSB A
- LR
W 1e SuIpisar I R )
% i TE
¢ ugiguTysey JO Ael§ A.10§ puR.ul 3IICl“d ATeloN (dureig 10 {eaﬂ) e \ o F
(a.nueuﬁts) c ams ; N:‘:

% hoat 'S\ "W\M ps;eﬂ.

a7

*JUSIILIISUT 31} U PAUONURU sasod.md puE ‘Sash Iop Lred yons Jo 198 Areiunjos puB 39 91 3q 01
(panaoxy Sean JUIUMLISU] A1) mqu Jo ;reqsg uo A1ed 211 Jo JWEN)
ONI SINHZWLSFANT dOVINIA jo
(smsnuy ‘1301330 80 ‘/imoqmv Jo ad& _[,)

I.NHC[ISHH& T o s 1 pafpoaouyow

PUR JUSIUNIISUT 3] ANNIOXS 0] PIZLICINE JIIM/SEM (qu,rsqs,/oq) TRl PAIRIS U0 U0 ‘JUSUINIISUI STy

pousis (£au/ays/s) ye paSpajmoude (Syuosiad pres.pue ‘awr alojaq poreadde oym (s)uosiad a1 are/st
[(s)uosiad jo. (s)amBN]

HI.}IOM'IOOM V (I’IVNO}I
18U} aouapms &Iomegsnes 2ARY 10 mouy ] 18y} AJIMa0 |
O g LIDVAS 40 ALNNOD
158 {75
Sl _.NO'.I?NIHSVM J0 H1VIS

sarrdxe uolssSTmuod £
e Surprsax

¢ Jo 3eag 21 J0] pue Ut dHqNg ATeION (dum;g 10 was)
(2m1eusIg)

PQWCI

1uaum.nsm 91{1 ut: psuouuam
sasodind pue 53sm 3T 10j 108 ATRIUNI0A PUE 39 (J19YY/ISY/SIY) 2q 0 It PASPI[MOUNIE PUE JUSTUTLIISUT sn.n

poudis (Aaiyays/ay) 1oyl padpamowyde (s)uosiad pres pue ‘ow 210jaq pareadde oym (s)uos.md ar.p QIB/‘SI

[(s)uosiad Jo (s)aurey]]

( 40 AINAOD
58 ( gy

JBY) S0UIPIAD AIOJOBISTIES QARY 10 MOIY [ 1B k}!ﬁao L o

( HOALVIS



